Date

4/3

4/5

410

412

417

4/19
4/24
4/26

51

5/2

5/3

5/5

GMS Choir Schedule for April and Beg. of May

Day

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs
Tues

Thurs

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Sat

Songs

Song 1

Song 2

Song 3

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
All with our

accompanist

All on Tour

All with our
accompanist

ALL

Preparation Homework

Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal
tracks for at least 20 minutes total before
rehearsal.

Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal
tracks for at least 20 minutes total before
rehearsal.

Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal
tracks for at least 20 minutes total before
rehearsal.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.
Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.

Notes

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

8th Grade song will meet the last
5 minutes! You will need to
spend at least 15 minutes on this
ong alone in addition to the other
preparation homework.

Band-Aid at 7:00

ELEMENTARY TOUR

CONCERT DAY at
7:00

HIGH NOTE
FESTIVAL




