GMS Choir Schedule for April and Beg. of May

Date	Day	Songs	Preparation Homework	Notes
4/3	Tues	Song 1	Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal tracks for at least 20 minutes total before rehearsal.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework.
4/5	Thurs	Song 2	Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal tracks for at least 20 minutes total before rehearsal.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework.
4/10	Tues	Song 3	Listen to and sing along with the rehearsal tracks for at least 20 minutes total before rehearsal.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework.
4/12	Thurs	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework.
4/17	Tues	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework.
4/19	Thurs	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	8th Grade song will meet the last 5 minutes! You will need to spend at least 15 minutes on this ong alone in addition to the other preparation homework. Band-Aid at 7:00
4/24	Tues	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	
4/26	Thurs	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	
5/1	Tues	All with our accompanist	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	
5/2	Wed	All on Tour	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	ELEMENTARY TOUR
5/3	Thurs	All with our accompanist	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	CONCERT DAY at 7:00
5/5	Sat	ALL	Practice each piece at least 15 minutes.	HIGH NOTE FESTIVAL